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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

MAN 8.210 + TRAILER + SLEEPCAB COMBI

Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
WMAH242Z05W060373

Curtain sided

2005

060373

WMAH247705W060373

Automatic

555.555 km

Diesel

Euro 4 \/) F@g@)cs'(@sw@@@ﬂ

154 kW (210 PK)
7.490 kg
3.390 kg
4.100 kg

761 cm

256 cm

310 cm
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